Vishwashanti Gurukul School

S.No.127/1A, Paud Road, Kothrud, Pune.



	FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025.26														
PARTICULARS		Nursery	Jr. Kg.	Sr. Kg.	ı	II	Ш	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	Х	
ONE TIME FEE	APPLICATION, REGISTRATION & ADMISSION FEE	20,500	20,500	20,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	30,500	30,500	30,500	30,500	30,500	
	SECURITY DEPOSIT	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	
ANNUAL FEE	TERM FEE	7,500	8,500	9,000	9,200	9,400	9,600	9,800	10,100	10,300	10,700	11,200	11,500	11,500	
	TUITION FEE	45,400	51,000	54,450	55,600	56,700	57,840	58,950	60,600	62,400	64,650	67,450	69,150	69,150	

- 1 One time fee is inclusive of Rs. 5,000/- as Interest free refundable Security Deposit.
- 2 The fees shall be paid only in the form of Demand Draft, RTGS or NEFT.
- 3 Fees Once paid shall be refunded only as per the fee refund policy laid down by the School Management.
- 4 If the fee is not paid on or before the due date given, penal fee of Rs. 100/- per week, will be charged along with the pending fees.
- 5 All payment shall be made in favour of " MAEER's Vishwashanti Gurukul School".
- 6 Absence from school without prior approval by the Principal will result in the student's name being struck off from the school roll. In such a case, re-admission to the school will attract the Admission Fee again.
- 7 The parents have to clear all the fee dues in case they wanted to seek Transfer Certificate for any reason.
- 8 Concessions would be governed by MIT VGS Fees and Concession Policy.
- 9 Above given Fee Structure does not include the cost of Transport, Food, Books, Note Books, Uniform, Excursions, Celebrations, etc.
- 10 The Management reserves all the rights to increase the fee from time to time as per the norms.

Prof. Swati Chate, Executive Director,

MIT Group of Institutions, Pune.

Vishwashanti Gurukul School S.No.127/1A, Paud Road, Kothrud, Pune.



CONCESSIONS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025.26													
PARTICULARS	Nursery	Jr. Kg.	Sr. Kg.	I	Ш	I	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	Х
Tuition Fee	45,400	51,000	54,450	55,600	56,700	57,840	58,950	60,600	62,400	64,650	67,450	69,150	69,150
Sibling Concession - Applicable to the Students admitted on or before Academic Year 2020.21													
1st Sibling (2nd Child)	4,540	5,100	5,450	5,560	5,670	5,780	5,900	6,060	6,240	6,470	6,750	6,920	6,920
2nd Sibling (3rd Child)	2,270	2,550	2,720	2,780	2,840	2,890	2,950	3,030	3,120	3,230	3,370	3,460	3,460
One time concession													
For Only child	2,720	3,060	3,270	3,340	3,400	3,470	3,540	3,640	3,740	3,880	4,050	4,150	4,150
For the 1st Sibling (2nd Child)	2,450	2,750	2,940	3,000	3,060	3,120	3,180	3,270	3,370	3,490	3,640	3,730	3,730
For the2nd sibling (3rd Child)	2,450	2,750	2,940	3,000	3,060	3,120	3,180	3,270	3,370	3,490	3,640	3,730	3,730
	<u> </u>		If someo	ne wants	to avail b	oth conce	ssions						
For Only child	2,720	3,060	3,270	3,340	3,400	3,470	3,540	3,640	3,740	3,880	4,050	4,150	4,150
For the 1st Sibling (2nd Child)	6,990	7,850	8,390	8,560	8,730	8,900	9,080	9,330	9,610	9,960	10,390	10,650	10,650
For the2nd sibling (3rd Child)	4,720	5,300	5,660	5,780	5,900	6,010	6,130	6,300	6,490	6,720	7,010	7,190	7,190

- 1 ONE TIME PAYMENT CONCESSION IS APPLICABLE ONLY WHEN:
- a PARENT PAYS ENTIRE FEE WITHIN 15 DAYS OF OPENING OF SCHOOL, IN CASE OF PROMOTIONS.
- **b** PARENT PAYS ENTIRE FEE WITHIN 15 DAYS OF CONFIRMATION OF ADMISSION, IN CASE OF NEW ADMISSION.
- 2 ABOVE CONCESSIONS ARE NOT APPLICABLE TO MID TERM ADMISSIONS.
- 3 NONE OF THE ABOVE CONCESSIONS ARE APPLICABLE TO THOSE STUDENTS, WHO APPROACH MANAGEMENT FOR ANY FURTHER CONCESSIONS. IN SUCH CASES ONLY MANAGEMENT APPROVED CONCESSIONS ARE APPLICABLE.



Vishwashanti Gurukul School

S.No.127/1A, Paud Road, Kothrud, Pune.



	FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024.25														
PARTICULARS		Nursery	Jr. Kg.	Sr. Kg.	ı	П	Ш	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	Х	
ONE TIME FEE	APPLICATION, REGISTRATION & ADMISSION FEE	20,500	20,500	20,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	30,500	30,500	30,500	30,500	30,500	
	SECURITY DEPOSIT	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	
ANNUAL FEE	TERM FEE	7,500	8,500	9,000	9,200	9,400	9,600	9,800	10,100	10,300	10,700	11,200	11,500	11,500	
	TUITION FEE	45,400	51,000	54,450	55,600	56,700	57,840	58,950	60,600	62,400	64,650	67,450	69,150	69,150	

- 1 One time fee is inclusive of Rs. 5,000/- as Interest free refundable Security Deposit.
- 2 The fees shall be paid only in the form of Demand Draft, RTGS or NEFT.
- 3 Fees Once paid shall be refunded only as per the fee refund policy laid down by the School Management.
- 4 If the fee is not paid on or before the due date given, penal fee of Rs. 100/- per week, will be charged along with the pending fees.
- 5 All payment shall be made in favour of "MAEER's Vishwashanti Gurukul School".
- 6 Absence from school without prior approval by the Principal will result in the student's name being struck off from the school roll. In such a case, re-admission to the school will attract the Admission Fee again.
- 7 The parents have to clear all the fee dues in case they wanted to seek Transfer Certificate for any reason.
- 8 Concessions would be governed by MIT VGS Fees and Concession Policy.
- 9 Above given Fee Structure does not include the cost of Transport, Food, Books, Note Books, Uniform, Excursions, Celebrations, etc.
- 10 The Management reserves all the rights to increase the fee from time to time as per the norms.

Vishwashanti Gurukul School S.No.127/1A, Paud Road, Kothrud, Pune.



CONCESSIONS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2024.25

PARTICULARS	Nursery	Jr. Kg.	Sr. Kg.	ı	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	X	
Tuition Fee	45,400	51,000	54,450	55,600	56,700	57,840	58,950	60,600	62,400	64,650	67,450	69,150	69,150	
Sibling Concession - Applicable to the Students admitted on or before Academic Vear 2020 21														
Sibling Concession - Applicable to the Students admitted on or before Academic Year 2020.21														
1st Sibling (2nd Child)	4,540	5,100	5,450	5,560	5,670	5,780	5,900	6,060	6,240	6,470	6,750	6,920	6,920	
2nd Sibling (3rd Child)	2,270	2,550	2,720	2,780	2,840	2,890	2,950	3,030	3,120	3,230	3,370	3,460	3,460	
	One time concession													
For Only child	2,720	3,060	3,270	3,340	3,400	3,470	3,540	3,640	3,740	3,880	4,050	4,150	4,150	
For the 1st Sibling (2nd Child)	2,450	2,750	2,940	3,000	3,060	3,120	3,180	3,270	3,370	3,490	3,640	3,730	3,730	
For the2nd sibling (3rd Child)	2,450	2,750	2,940	3,000	3,060	3,120	3,180	3,270	3,370	3,490	3,640	3,730	3,730	
			If someo	ne wants	to avail b	oth conce	ssions							
For Only child	2,720	3,060	3,270	3,340	3,400	3,470	3,540	3,640	3,740	3,880	4,050	4,150	4,150	
r or only orma	2,720	3,000	3,2,0	3,3 .0	3,100	3,173	3,3 .0	3,010	3,7 10	3,000	1,000	1,230	.,250	
For the 1st Sibling (2nd Child)	6,990	7,850	8,390	8,560	8,730	8,900	9,080	9,330	9,610	9,960	10,390	10,650	10,650	
For the2nd sibling (3rd Child)	4,720	5,300	5,660	5,780	5,900	6,010	6,130	6,300	6,490	6,720	7,010	7,190	7,190	

- 1 ONE TIME PAYMENT CONCESSION IS APPLICABLE ONLY WHEN:
- a PARENT PAYS ENTIRE FEE WITHIN 15 DAYS OF OPENING OF SCHOOL, IN CASE OF PROMOTIONS.
- **b** PARENT PAYS ENTIRE FEE WITHIN 15 DAYS OF CONFIRMATION OF ADMISSION, IN CASE OF NEW ADMISSION.
- 2 ABOVE CONCESSIONS ARE NOT APPLICABLE TO MID TERM ADMISSIONS.
- 3 NONE OF THE ABOVE CONCESSIONS ARE APPLICABLE TO THOSE STUDENTS, WHO APPROACH MANAGEMENT FOR ANY FURTHER CONCESSIONS. IN SUCH CASES ONLY MANAGEMENT APPROVED CONCESSIONS ARE APPLICABLE.



Vishwashanti Gurukul School

S.No.127/1A, Paud Road, Kothrud, Pune.



	FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023.24														
PARTICULARS		Nursery	Jr. Kg.	Sr. Kg.	I	Ш	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	Х	
ONE TIME FEE	APPLICATION, REGISTRATION & ADMISSION FEE	20,500	20,500	20,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	25,500	30,500	30,500	30,500	30,500	30,500	
	SECURITY DEPOSIT	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000	
ANNUAL FEE	TERM FEE	6,600	7,400	7,800	8,000	8,200	8,400	8,600	8,800	9,000	9,400	9,800	10,000	10,000	
	TUITION FEE	39,400	44,350	47,400	48,350	49,300	50,250	51,200	52,700	54,250	56,150	58,600	60,150	60,150	

- 1 One time fee is inclusive of Rs. 5,000/- as Interest free refundable Security Deposit.
- 2 The fees shall be paid only in the form of Demand Draft, RTGS or NEFT.
- 3 Fees Once paid shall be refunded only as per the fee refund policy laid down by the Management of the School.
- 4 In case the fee has not been paid on or before the due date a penalty of Rs. 100/- per week shall be paid by the parent along with the fees due.
- 5 All payment must be made in favour of " MAEER's Vishwashanti Gurukul School".
- 6 Absence from school without prior approval by the Principal will result in the student's name being struck off the school roll. In such a case, re-admission to the school will attract the Admission Fee again.
- 7 The parents have to clear all the fee dues in case they wanted to seek Transfer Certificate for any reason.
- 8 Concessions would be governed by MIT VGS Fees and Concession Policy.
- 9 Above given Fee Structure does not include the cost of Food, Books, Note Books, Uniform, Excursions, Celebrations, etc.
- 10 The Management reserves all the rights to increase the fee from time to time as per the norms.

Vishwashanti Gurukul School S.No.127/1A, Paud Road, Kothrud, Pune.



CONCESSIONS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2023.24

PARTICULARS	Nursery	Jr. Kg.	Sr. Kg.	ı	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII	IX	Х
Tuition Fee	39,400	44,350	47,400	48,350	49,300	50,250	51,200	52,700	54,250	56,150	58,600	60,150	60,150
Sibling Concession - Applicable to the Students admitted on or before Academic Year 2020.21													
1st Sibling (2nd Child)	3,940	4,440	4,740	4,840	4,930	5,030	5,120	5,270	5,430	5,620	5,860	6,020	6,020
2nd Sibling (3rd Child)	1,970	2,220	2,370	2,420	2,470	2,510	2,560	2,640	2,710	2,810	2,930	3,010	3,010
One time concession													
For Only child	2,360	2,660	2,840	2,900	2,960	3,020	3,070	3,160	3,260	3,370	3,520	3,610	3,610
For the 1st Sibling (2nd Child)	2,130	2,390	2,560	2,610	2,660	2,710	2,760	2,850	2,930	3,030	3,160	3,250	3,250
For the2nd sibling (3rd Child)	2,130	2,390	2,560	2,610	2,660	2,710	2,760	2,850	2,930	3,030	3,160	3,250	3,250
			If someo	ne wants	to avail b	oth conce	ssions						
For Only child	2,360	2,660	2,840	2,900	2,960	3,020	3,070	3,160	3,260	3,370	3,520	3,610	3,610
For the 1st Sibling (2nd Child)	6,070	6,830	7,300	7,450	7,590	7,740	7,880	8,120	8,360	8,650	9,020	9,270	9,270
For the2nd sibling (3rd Child)	4,100	4,610	4,930	5,030	5,130	5,220	5,320	5,490	5,640	5,840	6,090	6,260	6,260

- 1 ONE TIME PAYMENT CONCESSION IS APPLICABLE ONLY WHEN:
- a PARENT PAYS ENTIRE FEE WITHIN 15 DAYS OF OPENING OF SCHOOL, IN CASE OF PROMOTIONS.
- **b** PARENT PAYS ENTIRE FEE WITHIN 15 DAYS OF CONFIRMATION OF ADMISSION, IN CASE OF NEW ADMISSION.
- 2 ABOVE CONCESSIONS ARE NOT APPLICABLE TO MID TERM ADMISSIONS.
- 3 NONE OF THE ABOVE CONCESSIONS ARE APPLICABLE TO THOSE STUDENTS, WHO APPROACH MANAGEMENT FOR ANY FURTHER CONCESSIONS. IN SUCH CASES ONLY MANAGEMENT APPROVED CONCESSIONS ARE APPLICABLE.

